ST. XAVIER’S COLLEGE, MAHUADANR
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022-2023

Date Day Name of the Program Departments/Committees
JULY
01-07-2022 Friday Rathyatra (Holiday)
02-07-2022 Saturday Class Day
03-07-2022 Sunday
04-07-2022 Monday Class Day
05-07-2022 Tuesday Class Day
06-07-2022 Wednesday | Class Day
07-07-2022 Thursday Class Day
08-07-2022 Friday Class Day
09-07-2022 Saturday Bakrid, 1d Ul Zoha (Holiday)
10-07-2022 Sunday
11-07-2022 Monday Class Day
World Population Day NSS
Extension Activity Department of English
12-07-2022 Tuesday Class Day
13-07-2022 Wednesday | Class Day
14-07-2022 Thursday Class Day
15-07-2022 Friday Class Day
16-07-2022 Saturday Class Day
Dental Checkup and Cleaning Campaign YRC & Science Club
17-07-2022 Sunday
18-07-2022 Monday Class Day
19-07-2022 Tuesday Class Day
20-07-2022 Wednesday | Class Day
21-07-2022 Thursday Class Day
22-07-2022 Friday Class Day
23-07-2022 Saturday Class Day
24-07-2022 Sunday
25-07-2022 Monday Class Day
26-07-2022 Tuesday Class Day (Unit Test)
27-07-2022 Wednesday | Class Day
28-07-2022 Thursday Class Day
29-07-2022 Friday Class Day
Field Visit Department of Economics
30-07-2022 Saturday Class Day (Loyola Day Celebration) Cultural Committee
31-07-2022 Sunday
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AUGUST

01-08-2022 Monday Class Day
02-08-2022 Tuesday Class Day (Orientation Program)
03-08-2022 Wednesday | Class Day
04-08-2022 Thursday Class Day
05-08-2022 Friday Class Day
06-08-2022 Saturday Class Day
07-08-2022 Sunday
08-08-2022 Monday Last Monday of Sawan, Muharam |
Raksha Bandhan, Vishava Adivasi
Diwas (Holidays)
09-08-2022 Tuesday Holiday
10-08-2022 Wednesday | Holiday
11-08-2022 Thursday Holiday
12-08-2022 Friday Class Day
13-08-2022 Saturday Class Day
Plantation Drive NSS
14-08-2022 Sunday
15-08-2022 Monday Independence Day Celebration Cultural Committee
16-08-2022 Tuesday Class Day
17-08-2022 Wednesday | Class Day
18-08-2022 Thursday Class Day
19-08-2022 Friday Krishna Janamshtami (Holiday)
20-08-2022 Saturday Class Day
21-08-2022 Sunday
22-08-2022 Monday Class Day
23-08-2022 Tuesday Class Day
24-08-2022 Wednesday | Class Day
25-08-2022 Thursday Class Day
26-08-2022 Friday Class Day
27-08-2022 Saturday Class Day
28-08-2022 Sunday
29-08-2022 Monday Class Day (Unit Test)
First Aid Training Program YRC
30-08-2022 Tuesday Class Day
31-08-2022 Wednesday | Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday)
SEPTEMBER
01-09-2022 Thursday Class Day (Dr. Camille Bulke Jayanti) Department of Hindi
02-09-2022 Friday Class Day (Commencement of Bridge
Course)
03-09-2022 Saturday Class Day
04-09-2022 Sunday
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05-09-2022 Monday Class Day (Teacher’s Day Celebration) Cultural Committee
06-09-2022 Tuesday Class Day (Karam Festival) Cultural Committee
07-09-2022 Wednesday | Karma Puja (Holiday)
08-09-2022 Thursday Class Day
World Literacy Day Arts Club
09-09-2022 Friday Class Day
Skill Development Program Department of Mathematics
10-09-2022 Saturday Class Day
11-09-2022 Sunday
12-09-2022 Monday Class Day
Awareness Program on Gender Equality Gender Equity Cell
13-09-2022 Tuesday Class Day
14-09-2022 Wednesday | Class Day (Hindi Diwas) Literary Club
15-09-2022 Thursday Class Day
16-09-2022 Friday Class Day (World Ozone Day) Eco Club
17-09-2022 Saturday Vishwakarma Puja (Holiday)
18-09-2022 Sunday
19-09.2022 Monday Class Day (Semester-1, III, V Mid-
Semester Exam- 19” Sept. to 24™Sept.)
20-09-2022 Tuesday Class Day
21-09-2022 Wednesday | Class Day
22-09-2022 Thursday Class Day
23-09-2022 Friday Class Day
| 24-09-2022 Saturday Class Day (NSS Day) NSS
25-09-2022 Sunday
26-09-2022 Monday Durga Puja , Milad-Un-Nabi, Gandhi
Jayanti (26" Sep to 08" October) Holidays
Educational Tour Department of Hindi
27-09-2022 Tuesday Holiday
28-09-2022 Wednesday | Holiday
29-09-2022 Thursday Holiday
30-09-2022 Friday Holiday
OCTOBER
01-10-2022 Saturday Holiday
02-10-2022 Sunday
03-10-2022 Monday Holiday
04-10-2022 Tuesday Holiday
05-10-2022 Wednesday | Holiday
06-10-2022 Thursday Holiday
07-10-2022 Friday Holiday
08-10-2022 Saturday Holiday
09-10-2022 Sunday
10-10-2022 Monday Class Day
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11-10-2022 Tuesday Class Day
12-10-2022 Wednesday | Class Day
13-10-2022 Thursday Class Day
Extension Activity Department of Chemistry
14-10-2022 Friday Class Day
15-10-2022 Saturday Class Day
16-10-2022 Sunday
17-10-2022 Monday Class Day
Orientation Programme on Code of Anti Ragging and Discipline Cell
Conduct and Discipline
18-10-2022 Tuesday Class Day
19-10-2022 Wednesday | Class Day
Plastic Free Awareness Program NSS
20-10-2022 Thursday Class Day
21-10-2022 Friday Class Day
22-10-2022 Saturday Deepawali, Chhath Puja (Holidays) (22™
to 31" October) Holidays
23-10-2022 Sunday
24-10-2022 Monday Holiday
25-10-2022 Tuesday Holiday
Field visit Department of Botany, Hindi &
Mathematics
Educational tour Department of Physics &Chemistry
26-10-2022 Wednesday Holiday
27-10-2022 Thursday Holiday
28-10-2022 Friday Holiday
29-10-2022 Saturday Holiday
30-10-2022 Sunday '
31-10-2022 Monday Holiday
NOVEMBER
01-11-2022 Tuesday Class Day
02-11-2022 Wednesday | Class Day
03-11-2022 Thursday Class Day
04-11-2022 Friday Class Day
Student Development Program Department of Kurukh
05-11-2022 Saturday Class Day
Constitutional Obligation Department of Mathematics
06-11-2022 Sunday
07-11-2022 Monday Class Day
08-11-2022 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday)
09-11-2022 Wednesday | Class Day
10-11-2022 Thursday Class Day
River Cleanliness Drive Eco Club
Principal
St. Xavier's College
Mahuadanr

District Latehar




World Science Day Science Club
11-11-2022 Friday Class Day
12-11-2022 Saturday Class Day
Industrial Visit Department of Commerce
13-11-2022 Sunday
14-11-2022 Monday Class Day (Birsa Munda Jayanti) Department of Political Science
15-11-2022 Tuesday Class Day
16-11-2022 Wednesday | Class Day
17-11-2022 Thursday Class Day (Semester-I, 111, V University
Meodel Exam- 17" Nov. to 22"° Nov.)
18-11-2022 Friday Class Day
19-11-2022 Saturday Class Day
20-11-2022 Sunday
21-11-2022 Monday Class Day
22-11-2022 Tuesday Class Day
23-11-2022 Wednesday | Class Day
24-11-2022 Thursday Class Day
25-11-2022 Friday Class Day
internship Department of Hindi
26-11-2022 Saturday Class Day (Constitution Day) NSS
27-11-2022 Sunday
28-11-2022 Monday Class Day
29-11-2022 Tuesday Class Day
30-11-2022 Wednesday | Class Day
Faculty Development Program Department of Botany
DECEMBER
01-12-2022 Thursday Class Day (World AIDS Day) YRC
Campus Cleaning Drive NSS
02-12-2022 Friday Class Day
Program on Gender Equity Department of Chemistry
03-12-2022 Saturday Class Day (College Day/Xavier Day) Cultural Committee
04-12-2022 Sunday
05-12-2022 Monday Class Day
Internship Department of Botany
06-12-2022 Tucsday Class Day
07-12-2022 Wednesday | Class Day
Introductions to the Culture of JTharkhand | Arts Club
08-12-2022 Thursday Class Day

Faculty Development Program

Department of English

Principal

8t. Xavier's College

Mahuadanr

District Latehar




09-12-2022 Friday Class Day
Awareness Campaign on Road Safety NSS
10-12-2022 Saturday Class Day
Human Rights Day Arts Club
Mini Research on Organic Farming Department of Geography
11-12-2022 Sunday
12-12-2022 Monday Class Day
13-12-2022 Tuesday Class Day
14-12-2022 Wednesday | Class Day
National Energy Conservation Day Department of Physics
15-12-2022 Thursday Class Day
Talk on “Gender Equality: Myth or Gender Equity Cell
Reality"
16-12-2022 Friday Class Day
Anti-Tobacco Day NSS
17-12-2022 Saturday Class Day
Seminar on Intellectual Property Department of Commerce
Seminar on Soft Skills Department of Commerce
18-12-2022 Sunday
19-12-2022 Monday Class Day (Unit Test)
Workshop on Discipline and Rules, Anti Ragging and Discipline Cell
Regulation in Examination :
20-12-2022 Tuesday Class Day
21-12-2022 Wednesday | Class Day
National Mathematics Day Department of Mathematics
22-12-2022 Thursday Class Day (Inter-Religious Christmas Cultural Committee
Gathering)
23-12-2022 Friday Christmas and Winter Vacation (Holidays)
24-12-2022 Saturday Holiday
25-12-2022 Sunday
26-12-2022 Monday Holiday
27-12-2022 Tuesday Holiday
28-12-2022 Wednesday | Holiday
29-12-2022 Thursday Holiday
30-12-2022 Friday Holiday
31-12-2022 Saturday Holiday
JANUARY
01-01-2023 Sunday
02-01-2023 Monday New Year (Holidays)
03-01-2023 Tuesday Class Day
04-01-2023 Wednesday | Class Day
05-01-2023 Thursday Class Day
06-01-2023 Friday Class Day

Principal
St. Xavier's College
Mahuadanr
District Latehar




National Youth Day Week

Cultural Committee &NSS

07-01-2023 Saturday Class Day
Role Play on Zero tolerance to Sexual Anti sexual Harassment Cell
Harassment
08-01-2023 Sunday
09-01-2023 Monday Class Day
10-01-2023 Tuesday Class Day
Kala Prashikshan Arts Club
11-01-2023 Wednesday | Class Day
Outreach Programme NSS
Skill Development Program Department of History
12-01-2023 Thursday Class Day (Birth Anniversary of Swami
Vivekananda Jayanti/Youth Day)
13-01-2023 Friday Makar Sankrati (Holiday)
14-01-2023 Saturday Class Day
15-01-2023 Sunday
16-01-2023 Monday Class Day
17-01-2023 Tuesday Class Day
Workshop on Presentation Skills Department of Botany
18-01-2023 Wednesday | Class Day
19-01-2023 Thursday Class Day
20-01-2023 Friday Class Day
Educational Tour Department of Kurukh
21-01-2023 Saturday Class Day
Free Health Camp YRC
22-01-2023 Sunday
23-01-2023 Monday Class Day
| 24-01.2023 Tuesday Class Day
25-01-2023 Wednesday | Class Day (National Voter's Day) NSS
National Tourism Day Eco Club
26-01-2023 Thursday Republic Day Cultural Committee
27-01-2023 Friday Basant Panchami (Holiday)
28-01-2023 Saturday Class Day
29-01-2023 Sunday
30-01-2023 Monday Class Day
31-01-2023 Tuesday Class Day (Unit Test)
FEBRUARY
01-02-2023 Wednesday | Class Day
02-02-2023 Thursday Class Day
03-02-2023 Friday Class Day
Parents-Teacher Meeting
04-02-2023 Saturday Hazrat Ali Birthday (Holiday)

Cancer Awareness Program
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05-02-2023 Sunday
06-02-2023 Monday Class Day (Ravidas Jayanti) Department of Hindi
07-02-2023 Tuesday Class Day
08-02-2023 Wednesday | Class Day
09-02-2023 Thursday Class Day
10-02-2023 Friday Class Day
11-02-2023 Saturday Class Day
Tree Plantation Drive Eco Club & Department of
Geography
12-02-2023 Sunday
13-02-2023 Monday Class Day
14-02-2023 Tuesday Class Day
15-02-2023 Wednesday | Class Day
16-02-2023 Thursday Class Day
17-02-2023 Friday Class Day
Student Development Program Department of History
18-02-2023 Saturday Maha Shivaratri (Holiday)
19-02-2023 Sunday
20-02-2023 Monday Class Day
Research Related Program Department of English
21-02-2023 Tuesday Class Day
International Mother Language Day Department of Hindi
22-02-2023 Wednesday | Class Day
23-02-2023 Thursday Class Day
Self-Defense Program for Women Department of Mathematics
24-02-2023 Friday Class Day (Guidance for Competitive Career Counseling & Placement
FExaminations) Assisting Cell
25-02-2023 Saturday Class Day (Annual Sports) Sports Committee
26-02-2023 Sunday
27-02-2023 Monday Class Day (Unit Test)
28-02-2023 Tuesday Class Day (Science, Art and Craft Science Club
Exhibition)
MARCH
01-03-2023 Wednesday | Class Day
02-03-2023 Thursday Class Day
03-03-2023 Friday Class Day
04-03-2023 Saturday Class Day
Outreach Program Department of Geography
Cleanliness Drive Department of Economics
05-03-2023 Sunday
06-03-2023 Monday Holi and Sab-E-Barat (Holidays)
AICUF State Camp AICUF
07-03-2023 Tuesday Holiday
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08-03-2023 Wednesday Holiday
09-03-2023 Thursday Holiday
10-03-2023 Friday Holiday
11-03-2023 Saturday Holiday
12-03-2023 Sunday
13-03-2023 Monday Class Day (Semester-II, IV, VI Mid-
Semester Exam- 13" March to 18™
March)
14-03-2023 Tuesday Class Day
15-03-2023 Wednesday | Class Day
16-03-2023 Thursday Class Day
17-03-2023 Friday Class Day
18-03-2023 Saturday Class Day
19-03-2023 Sunday
20-03-2023 Monday Class Day
Faculty Development Program Department of Mathematics
21-03-2023 Tuesday Class Day
World Poetry Day Literary Club
22-03-2023 Wednesday | Class Day
World Water Day Eco Club
23-03-2023 Thursday Class Day
' Shakespeare’s Birth Anniversary Department of English
Celebration
24-03-2023 Friday Sarhul (Holiday)
25-03-2023 Saturday Class
26-03-2023 Sunday
27-03-2023 Monday Class Day
28-03-2023 ‘l'uesday Class Day (Unit l'est)
29-03-2023 Wednesday | Class Day
30-03-2023 Thursday Ram Navmi (Holiday)
31-03-2023 Friday Xaverian Week Literary Club
APRIL
01-04-2023 Saturday Class Day (Alumni Program) Alumni Committee
02-04-2023 Sunday
03-04-2023 Monday Class Day
04-04-2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday)
05-04-2023 Wednesday | Class Day
06-04-2023 Thursday Easter (Holidays)
07-04-2023 Friday Holiday
08-04-2023 Saturday Holiday
09-04-2023 Sunday
10-04-2023 Monday Holiday
11-04-2023 Tuesday Class Day

. ’ . .
Principal
t. Xavier's College
.Mahuadanr
District Latehar




12-04-2023 Wednesday | Class Day
13-04-2023 Thursday Class Day
14-04-2023 Friday Class Day (Ambedkar Jayanti Celebration) | Department of Political Science
15-04-2023 Saturday Class Day
16-04-2023 Sunday
17-04-2023 Monday Class Day
18-04-2023 Tuesday Class Day
19-04-2023 Wednesday | Class Day
20-04-2023 Thursday Class Day
21-04-2023 Friday Class Day
22-04-2023 Saturday Last Friday of Ramzan, Id-ul-Fiter
(Holiday)
23-04-2023 Sunday -
24-04-2023 Monday Class Day (Birth Anniversary of Litcrary Club
Shakespeare)
25-04-2023 Tuesday Class Day
26-04-2023 Wednesday | Class Day
Health Awareness Program Department of Kurukh
27-04-2023 Thursday Class Day
28-04-2023 Friday Class Day
Educational Tour Department of Commerce
29-04-2023 Saturday Class Day (Unit Test)
30-04-2023 Sunday
MAY
01-05-2023 Monday Class Day (International Labour Day) NSS
02-05-2023 Tuesday Class Day
03-05-2023 Wednesday | Class Day
04-05-2023 Thursday Class Day
05-05-2023 Friday Class Day
06-05-2023 Saturday Class Day
07-05-2023 Sunday
08-05-2023 Monday Class Day (Semester-IL, IV, VI
University Model Exam- 8" May to 13"
May)
09-05-2023 Tuesday Class Day
10-05-2023 Wednesday | Class Day
11-05-2023 Thursday Class Day
12-05-2023 Friday Class Day
13-05-2023 Saturday Class Day
14-05-2023 Sunday
15-05-2023 Monday Class Day
16-05-2023 Tuesday Class Day
17-05-2023 Wednesday | Class Day N
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18-05-2023 Thursday Class Day
19-05-2023 Friday Class Day
20-05-2023 Saturday Class Day
21-05-2023 Sunday
22-05-2023 Monday Class Day
23-05-2023 Tuesday Class Day
24-05-2023 Wednesday | Class Day

Legal Awareness Program Anti-Sexual Harassment Cell
25-05-2023 Thursday Summer Vacation (25" May to 10™ June)

(Holidays)
26-05-2023 Friday Holiday
27-05-2023 Saturday Holiday
28-05-2023 Sunday
29-05-2023 Monday Holiday
30-05-2023 Tuesday Holiday
31-05-2023 Wednesday | Holiday
JUNE
01-06-2023 Thursday Holiday
02-06-2023 Friday Holiday
03-06-2023 Saturday Holiday
04-06-2023 Sunday
05-06-2023 Monday Holiday
06-06-2023 Tuesday Holiday
07-06-2023 Wednesday | Holiday
08-06-2023 Thursday Holiday
09-06-2023 Friday Holiday
10-06-2023 Saturday Holiday
11-06-2023 Sunday
12-06-2023 Monday Class Day (World Environment Day) Department of Geography
13-06-2023 Tuesday Class Day
14-06-2023 Wednesday | Class Day
15-06-2023 Thursday Class Day
16-06-2023 Friday Class Day
17-06-2023 Saturday Class Day
18-06-2023 Sunday
19-06-2023 Monday Class Day
20-06-2023 Tuesday Class Day
21-06-2023 Wednesday | Class Day (International Yoga Day) NSS
22-06-2023 Thursday Class Day
23-06-2023 Friday Class Day

Voter Awareness Camp NSS
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24-06-2023 Saturday Class Day

25-06-2023 Sunday

26-06-2023 Monday Class Day

27-06-2023 Tuesday Class Day

28-06-2023 Wednesday | Class Day

29-06-2023 Thursday 1d-Ul Zoha (Bakrid) (Holiday)
30-06-2023 Friday Class Day (Unit Test)

N.B.:- If needed, changes will be made in this program,

Fr. (Dr.) MK Jose, SJ

Principal

e Principal

St. Xavier's College

Mahuadanr

Digtrirt '




